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Homes For Sale 86
PRIASS A ADAS RSO
BEAUTIFUL 70’ corner lot ' 120
deep, R-3, Mas large 2 bedroom
frame home, paved streels, near
park. Only $12,950, EZ Terms.

Acreage, Farms, Ranches 102 | Furniture

- e w raan
MOD. EGG RANCH, 4800 Layers,
cage operation, Xlint set-up for
expansion furn. modern 2 bedrm.
home., Only 4 years old, Further
defalls OVerland 54139

Riverside

Memes For Sale 86Homes For Sale
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e TIKI APARTMENTS

NEW
‘FREEDOM' With Built-in
Range and Oven

Gas Kitchens (

Fully Insulated
Laundry Room
and Dryer
Large Heated. Pool
Steam Room
Roof Sun Deck
TV Jacks
Telephone
Tiki Gods

Automobiles for Sale 200
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ROWS

AND

ROWS

OF

1960

BOB

BEAVER
PONTIAC

3 City Blocks Full of Cars
at 931 Pacific Coast Hwy.
HERMOSA BEACH

BUTTERMILK
1960

[0
¢ i PONTIAC: CATALINA
V2 Gallon $|899
Half and Half 23¢c Pt. \

Includes:

¥ Super hydramatie

¥r Big dual tone radie

¥ Forced alr heater

¥t Air cooler

vt Powerful sure-stop brakes
EZ one-finger steering
Safety plate glass in every
dow

Aerylic Lacaquer
finish

8.00x14 tubeless tires

Lined lugoage compamment
Dual electric windshield wipers
Dual individually confrolied alr

Appliances 142 ' Miscellaneous for Sale

O'KEEFE & MERRIT gas ‘range, ‘60
deluxe model, All C.P, asutomatic, |
clock, light, center orill, glass oven |
door, adjustable broller, 5th burn-
er chrome ftop with many extras. |
Balance due 81988 or pay $10
PATIO brooms ... per mo, No cash needed. 14118 §. |
TROUBLE lights with Vermont, DA 4-8294,

25 ft, cord : OB dodso L rain ;
FIBER c:l:'.;s planter, PHILCO refrigerator, large family

size. Deluxe model 2 door, auto

,‘w‘;h‘;,m?:"on throw matic defrost. | owe bank $167.82
ruos 1 for or fake my payments of $8.43 mo.

CHROME' . No cash needed. DA 48294, 14118

queeze sponge S. Vermont.

mop o e AN

MILK stool ... ‘58 WESTINGHOUSE
50 STAR Amcrnum flag 3x5 four burner, 26" oven, timer, auto
with pole and bracket burner & oven clock control, Like

WROUGHT Iron smoker new. Will sacrific, $150. FR 85039 |

6 PC. coffee sef - ’
HARD rock maple captains R.dm, T.Ievhlon 144
At -kt SRRSO

Griffey

HARD rock maple magaﬂnn
Elecfric

racks
REDONDO BEACH

HAND made ifalian ash 1
|

FR 6-3444 |

|

!

1

|

|

-_ - - - i
FLASHLIGHTS with
5 batteries
WOODEN indoor clothes
dryers s
LARGE corduroy pnllown
NEAR NEW HIGH School. 3 bed KAPOK pillows ...
rpooms, 1% baths, wall fo wall car-
pets, fenced yard, deep swimming
pool and patio, 1t's vacant, Good
ferms '

B Y

Real Estate Wln'od 14

WANTED, 2 or 3 bedronm home.
Will pay all cash, Call after B p.m.
No Brokers OS5 9-3294,

B

Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished) 116

—— sl A At

2 BDRM, 1 Child O.X,, no pets, 980
month call

3 BEDROOM, plus guest hoyse 2
car garage. $1500 down,

2 BEDROOM, fot 80 x 175 All

fenced. Total price, $12,500,

H. 3. Osborne

Realtor
. 3026 Torrance Blvd.
‘ FA 8-9420 or TE 4-7031
BY (;WNEFiTvGI “loanTA Ya ;.;_:l—;d-rm...
w/w carpeting, lg. yd. Submit dn,
$16,950. FR 6-0049,

BY OWNER. 3_bedrooms.
dondo, $13,500,
DA 9-2005

& CASH

VERBURG

DAIRY
SPECIAL

Colored Bath Fixtures
Large Lighted Courtyard
Tropical Living Theme
Tropical Plants

Off Street Covered Parking
Ample On-Street Parking
Close 1o Shopping Area

3 Blocks from Ocean

Soundproofed
with  Washer

Carpets and Drapes
Swedish Recreation Room
Imported Italian Marble
Pulimans
Fireplaces in some
Dishwashers opfional
Gatbage Disposal
High Quality FM Music System
Mosaic Tile Baths & Showers

UNFURNISHED—FROM $125

range, Electric

units FA 87025

NEW 2 bdrm. uarbwo “disposal, . WA

ter & trash pd.,, garage $95 mo, In-
qulre at 25044 Walnut §t, Lomita,

BEDROOM duplex, “hrdwd. floors,
garbage disposal, nat’l cab., &
wardrobes. Garage, fenced yd., wa-
ter pd. $85 per mo. Less on lease.
1343%a W. 277 st YOrr FA IJU‘I

$451- bedroom cottage. Lnll FA
84751 or FR 55207 or see Mr.
Flsher at 716A Amanoln, Torranco
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

Single & 1.Bdrm. Apt. R F L PPN ] (e s FAE i TR 4 SRR
Elegant Inside hallways, beaut. | LATE MODEL double oven eas | BLOND end tables, solld ash 95 ea ,
landscaped  surroundings, Ideally range. Excellent condition, 1 wheel fraller 320, ABC auto,
located with shop, center across FR 33188 washer $75. DA &1847,
S, separate Kif, dinette, dress.
Ing rm., very lg, closels, ww.
oarpeting, recliner chalrs, TV
Incks, free use of elean-
ar, free 195 mod. aute, wasl
and dryers n Indry, rm,, »ll wtil,
pald, no cleaning che. or dep,
100. Heated pool, rec. reom,
» ares. Las Palmas Apts., 1533
W, Carson, Torrance. FA 01580 or
i no ans, PR 5-9403

$85
Modern |-Bedroom

Garage, osk foors, furnace and
shower, latery with front and
rear enfrance, Spacious lawns.

JOBANDRA GARDEN COURTS
C MEr--1438 W, 219th 8Y,

FA 8.8502
OCHAN view. 1% blocks fo beach.
Best section of Hermosa. Lares 2
bedroom 8110, All _whl, Included
R 3229
2BEDROOM  furnished apt, #5203
Bella Porte Avenue,
Harbor City

$02.50, 2BEDROOM. Children wel-
come, Disposal, carpeting. 1344 W.
253rd, FA 02709,

$15 PER WEEK, spacious 3 rooms,
full size kitchen, Recreation ares,
(hllo ok. FA 89920,

PER WEEK, All_ ulilities Illd
Kitchen. RECREATION AREA
Child ok, FA 89920,

$10.25 wk, Roomy I1-bdrm. furnish-
eod apt. 7 children welcome.
DA 42553

LIBERTY DISCOUNT STORE
3445 Torrance Bivd., * FA 85410
% Blk. West of New Civic Center

WALNUT Baldwin sblnet plano, like
new, $650; set of 24 Encyclopedia
Brittanica and wainut  bookcase,
maple dining room wef, 4 chairs,
$35. After 6 call FR 94720,

brocade chaise lounge 940, Call
after 3, FA 22192,

—— Al Al Al .

Appliances

2716 El Dorado
Torronce

——y

INew DelLuxe
Medallion Apts.

Featuring
"All Electric Kitchens'
<% CARPETS
A DRAPES
+ HEATED POOL
25647 Pennsylvania
FR 59776 FR 5 0430

EREE RENT e

For 1 month In sxchanee for fampe-
orary yard work., Large, 1 bedroom
duplex, Nice location, large fenced
yard, Separate driveway. Children
0K, 865,

DA 6-4270

Deluxe--Luxury
& 2 Bedrm, ...$74.50 up
#New Apartmentsy

College, Church, Park, Shopping

1682016 Yukon at '168th

ROYAL YUKON APTS.

2 Bedroom——$65

1240 W. 253rd 8T, MARBOR CITY

allow
allow
atlow
allow

will
will
will
will

I-Ton Pickup

New tires, Good condition.
Private Owner

After 5 pm. F FA 8-3810

l’ﬂ FORD Thames Panel. Excel

lent cond., ftake over payments,
$65 month, FA 02894,

Automobiles Wanted

and Family Room

100% wool wall to wall carpeting
2 Baths DA 9-7559

Built-Ins | _
Real Fireplace iWOIteno

Z Home and Income
® . $I900DOWN @ | it e o,
TOP QUALITY THROUGHOUT

MERIT HOMES

pets and drapes and a smart new
kitchen. 3 bdrm., patio, fenced
yard, plus an aimost new stucco
(2 blocks south of Carson and 2 blocks east of Figueroa)
FA 8 7660
"GRAND OPENING .

‘S1 Fords
*S2 Fords. ..

alNow
allow
altow
allow
allow
allow
allow
allow
allow

will
will
will
will
will
will
will
wiil
will

MERCURYS

Mercurys. . We will allow
Mercurvl.. will allow
Mercurys. . will allow
Mercurys. . will allow
Mercurys. . will allow
S6 Mercurys. . will allow
Mercurys. . . We will allow
Mercurys. . . We will allow
5 Mercurys. .. We ‘will allow

OLDSMOBILES

51 Olds, .. We will § 800

‘53 Olds. . . will
will
will
will
will
will
will
e will

V
V
V
V

‘S5 Fords
‘56 Fords
'S7 Fords
‘S8 Fords
‘S9 Fords

193 s

193 Avute Repairing
TACTION'" SPECIAL
NO MONEY DOWN-—PAY AS YOU DRIVE
Precision Premium Parts

Motor Overhaul

Parts and Labor Included
6-Cylinders 8-Cylinders Big V.8's

$64 $88 $119

Call for Detalls?
‘54 to '59 Ford, GM and Chrysler Engines

ACTION AUTOMOTIVE
"FINEST NAME IN SERVICE"
467 S. Market—Downtown Inglewood
24200 Hawthorne Bivd., Torrance, | block S. of 101 Hwy.

OR 8-4844 or FR 8-5271

Bargams for Chevrolet Owners

Lubrication Speg:;:}lmIy TRANSMISSION
-$1.50 POWERGLIDE
RESEAL

..$2.00
Powerglide or Turboglide

.$1.00
$3000

$2.00
$6.50
Includes Oil Seals and Qil

Avuto Repairing

Immediate

CASH

FOR CARS
MORE MONEY

PFOR YOUR CLEAN CAR

Walnut Motors

2084 TORRANCE BLVD.
FA 8-6212
'$

house rented for 870 per mo. At
tractively set on a large corner
lof. Excellent ferms

Rita K. High

Realtor
304 Tejon Place
Palos Verdes

FR 5-8053 fR 5 8097

$495 Down

Moves You In

un Ray | You, oo, can be the proud
owner of this 3-bedroom
Estates

home with wall-to-wall car
#OPEN DAILY (Except Thurs.)

peting, fenced and land
3 Bedrooms plus Large Family |

scaped yard, 50x130', Gl
loan to vet or non-vet.

Room ...... 2 Baths|
LUXURY FEATURES:

Empty and ready for im- |
mediate occupancy Modern carpeted, sarbage disposal,
parking area, Adulty, will take up

Such as Wall to Wall Carpeting Throughout and
2 VINYL TILE KITCHEN & BATH ¢ CEILING INSUCATION

ER 8. 7794 OS5 9.2533 | 1o 2 children, Call for detalls,
% PARQUET FLOORS IN FAMILY ¢y FORCED AIR HEATING
ROOM

| DA 3-4444
\/ofed Top ~
(THERMOSTATICALLY

Eveningd DA 6.0219
Splc and span G.l. Resale with 3
CONTROLLED)

bedrooms, fireplace, carpeting, ecov- | 3601 BEDRM. close to shopping &
ered patio, fenced. See this today. transportation. Tile bath & kitchen,
# SLIDING GLASS DOORS
ACOUSTIC CEILINGS

ONLY $161)O DOWN hardwood floors, Very clean, No
STREET, SIDEWALKS

rental fee, 2222 TYorrante Bivd,
FA 859409
CONLEY: /{7
REALTY
OVERSIZED 2-CAR GARAGE

BEDROOM. 2nd apt. unit.
¢r BUILT-IN INSINKERATOR | 4801 Redonde Besch Bivd

Hdwd floors, tile kit, over
tub, water pd. $55 per mo, 1415%
{r LARGE SERVICE PORCHES
I'N!’; OVEN, RANGE, HOOD, FR 9'8493
AN AND LIGHT (Across from South Bay

W, 227th 1, Tornnco FA 83677,
2 YRS, new, | bedrm. rear duplex.

s ' 8'450 +° $ ' 8'750 : ‘ Shopping Center)
MINIMUM DOWN OF ONLY $1600  |$1500 Down

2315T ST. & ARLINGTON AVE. | 3. bedrooms 112, baths

W. 247th St Lomifa, DA 5839,
with 41/,%, loan to vets or
TORRANCE

st et ee | Y PRI PO 136
SMALL house, 845, All utilitles paid.
Sultable 1 or 2 adults, Garape. | PALOE VERDES home ownar chang-
non vets, Many extras
(South of Sepulvedo on Arlington Ave.) | tuch as fireplace, built-ins,

.w-
‘We
We
We
We

DS

ensa’rional

allow
allow
allow
allow
allow
allow
allow
allow
allow

PLYMOUTHS

51 Plymouths . .
‘52 Plvmouthn.
‘53 Plymouths,
‘54 Plymouths
‘S5 Plymouths,
‘56 Plymouths
‘57 Plymouths
‘58 Plymouths

" Top Dollars  $
FOR USED CARS
Need Hillmans

Manhattan Motors
2301 Sepulveds
Manhatian Beach
FR 21100

FA 1240
193

allow
allow
allow
allow
allow
allow
allow
allow

e will
will
will
will
will
will
wilt
e will

PONTIACS

Pontiaes. ..
Pontiacs. ..
Pontiacs

Pontiacs. .
Pontlacs. .
Pontiacs

Pontiacs. .. We
Pontiacs. .. . We $2750
Pontiacs. .. We $3400

**Sublect te Mmodel and condition
of your frade In on new 1960 Bon-
neville Wagon, fully eauipped. In-
cluding premium tires.

BOB
BEAVER
PONTIAC
931

Pacific Coast

Auoo Repairing We
We
We
We
Wa

Rooms for Rent 123
SUNNY Studio rm. private bath &
entrance, kitchen prily, in So.
shores. 1, 2 women. Call TE 34849,
Rentals; Miscellansous 131

Wﬁlﬂﬁuu apace T"A rent, 1800
sa, 1. downtown Ares, FA 80990,

will
will
will
will
witl
will
will
will
will

allow
allow
atllow
allow
allow
allow
allow
allow
allow

wa
We
We
We
We

$ 875
3 s
$128
$1495
$2050
$2235

¥t NATURAL BIRCH DOORS AND
ASH CABINETS

%t 2 BATHS AMERICAN STAND
ARD FIXTURES

% PULLMAN, COLORED
FIXTURES

¥ FORMICA SNACK BARS

Yr O'KEEFE & MERRIT BUILT

Complete Lube

Pack ft. whl. bearings ......ccu
Change oil filter .............

Rotate tires ...

Labor

Oil filter and eil .

v

™

IN &

$5.00
Total . $| | 50

Sp eéual Pncé $8 00
You Save $3.50

Garnet 8t OL 2:2484, Ve cost, 3 hid cnmb.':"ls:(:gl .lcll
B Lo TV-provincial, 117" m,
R e Mg -+ o 'p‘}'" "",',:" 5':."":{,' tweed sectionsl, tables, lamps, efc.
Smith, Apt. 1, 1649 W, 226th 51, Willets din__rm. set-cherry. Near
o imsecstegit new cond. TE 34784,
. in_triplex;

NE ROOM apt

21{?3.-5 :.vs..a?n :;'gm’ 10 CU. FT. Frid. “refrio. Norge gas
for Information range, 17 In, table model TV, In-

T T T T = Cemeey quire at 17208 Crenshaw.

st ""'é'".‘.’ Electricity pd. | ZSTATRAL froezer, ‘60 Upright, holds

426 1bs, Eauity free, | only owe

bank $104.42 or $9.43 mo, No cash
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